Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool HSS Taper Shank - Shank
Smaller than Standard - Black Oxide - Type 500:
Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

High-Speed Steel Taper Shank - Shank Smaller than Standard -
Black Oxide * Taper shank drills are made to fit tapered holders ¢
They are designed to perform well under a variety of normal
conditions in a wide range of materials * Packaged individually

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Taper Shank Overall Length Price

16050 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64in 4 3/8 in flute length 1 73/4in $41.24
16060 Viking Drill & Tool 1/2 in 4 3/8 in flute length 1 7 3/4in $39.22
16070 Viking Drill & Tool 33/64in 4 5/8 in flute length 1 8in $45.28
16080 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32in 4 5/8 in flute length 1 8in $45.28
16090 Viking Drill & Tool 35/64in 4 7/8 in flute length 1 81/4in $48.38
16100 Viking Drill & Tool 9/16 in 4 7/8 in flute length 1 81/4in $49.46
16110 Viking Drill & Tool 51/64 in 6 1/8 in flute length 2 10in $88.54
16120 Viking Drill & Tool 13/16in 6 1/8 in flute length 2 10in $88.10
16130 Viking Drill & Tool 53/64 in 6 1/8 in flute length 2 10in $94.24
16140 Viking Drill & Tool 27/32in 6 1/8 in flute length 2 10 in $94.24
16150 Viking Drill & Tool 55/64 in 6 1/8 in flute length 2 10 in $98.28


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

16160
16170
16180
16190
16200
16210
16220
16230
16240
16250
16260
16270
16280
16290
16300
16320
16340
16360
16400
16440
16460
16490
16520
16530

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

7/8 in
57/64 in
29/32in
15/64 in
13/32in
17/64 in
11/8in
19/64 in
15/32in
111/64 in
13/16in
113/64in
17/32in
115/64 in
11/4in
117/32in
19/16in
119/32in
121/32in
123/32in
13/4in
127/32in
115/16in
131/32in

6 1/8 in flute length
6 1/8 in flute length
6 1/8 in flute length
6 7/8 in flute length
6 7/8 in flute length
7 1/8 in flute length
7 1/8 in flute length
7 1/4 in flute length
7 1/4 in flute length
7 3/8 in flute length
7 3/8 in flute length
7 1/2 in flute length
7 1/2 in flute length
7 7/8 in flute length
7 7/8 in flute length
9 3/8 in flute length
9 5/8 in flute length
9 7/8 in flute length
10 1/8 in flute length
10 1/8 in flute length
10 3/8 in flute length
10 3/8 in flute length
10 5/8 in flute length
10 5/8 in flute length

B N~ T - S T - T~ ~ R GO GV RN GO R CU RN GV R GO R GO R OV B G R CU R OV RN GO I\ C R \S RN S

10 in

10 in

10 in

111/2in
111/2in
11 3/4in
11 3/4in
117/8 in
117/8 in
12 in

12 in

121/8in
121/8in
121/2in
121/2in
15in

151/4in
151/2in
15 3/4in
15 3/4in
16 1/4in
16 1/4in
16 5/8 in
16 5/8 in

$96.86

$101.32
$101.32
$156.82
$149.42
$159.06
$155.26
$169.12
$169.12
$174.66
$172.54
$187.40
$185.32
$204.24
$203.38
$328.40
$351.44
$375.58
$418.60
$428.50
$434.20
$477.62
$520.84
$537.06



16540
16380
16420
16470
16480
16500
16510

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

2in
15/8in
111/16in
125/32in
113/16n
17/8in
129/32in

10 5/8 in flute length
10 in flute length

10 1/8 in flute length
10 3/8 in flute length
10 3/8 in flute length
10 1/2 in flute length
10 1/2 in flute length

A &~ B B B B~ Pd

16 5/8 in
155/8in
15 3/4in
16 1/4 in
16 1/4 in
16 1/2in
16 1/2in

$543.58
$384.14
$430.66
$460.18
$460.80
$497.52
$513.46



