Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool HSS Taper Shank - Shank Smaller than Standard - Black Oxide - Type 500: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

High-Speed Steel Taper Shank - Shank Smaller than Standard - Black Oxide • Taper shank drills are made to fit tapered holders • They are designed to perform well under a variety of normal conditions in a wide range of materials • Packaged individually

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Taper Shank	Overall Length	Price
16050	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	4 3/8 in flute length	1	7 3/4 in	\$41.24
16060	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	4 3/8 in flute length	1	7 3/4 in	\$39.22
16070	Viking Drill & Tool	33/64 in	4 5/8 in flute length	1	8 in	\$45.28
16080	Viking Drill & Tool	17/32 in	4 5/8 in flute length	1	8 in	\$45.28
16090	Viking Drill & Tool	35/64 in	4 7/8 in flute length	1	8 1/4 in	\$48.38
16100	Viking Drill & Tool	9/16 in	4 7/8 in flute length	1	8 1/4 in	\$49.46
16110	Viking Drill & Tool	51/64 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$88.54
16120	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$88.10
16130	Viking Drill & Tool	53/64 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$94.24
16140	Viking Drill & Tool	27/32 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$94.24
16150	Viking Drill & Tool	55/64 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$98.28

16160	Viking Drill & Tool 7	7/9 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$96.86
						•
16170	Viking Drill & Tool 5	57/64 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$101.32
16180	Viking Drill & Tool 2	29/32 in	6 1/8 in flute length	2	10 in	\$101.32
16190	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 5/64 in	6 7/8 in flute length	3	11 1/2 in	\$156.82
16200	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 3/32 in	6 7/8 in flute length	3	11 1/2 in	\$149.42
16210	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 7/64 in	7 1/8 in flute length	3	11 3/4 in	\$159.06
16220	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 1/8 in	7 1/8 in flute length	3	11 3/4 in	\$155.26
16230	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 9/64 in	7 1/4 in flute length	3	11 7/8 in	\$169.12
16240	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 5/32 in	7 1/4 in flute length	3	11 7/8 in	\$169.12
16250	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 11/64 in	7 3/8 in flute length	3	12 in	\$174.66
16260	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 3/16 in	7 3/8 in flute length	3	12 in	\$172.54
16270	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 13/64 in	7 1/2 in flute length	3	12 1/8 in	\$187.40
16280	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 7/32 in	7 1/2 in flute length	3	12 1/8 in	\$185.32
16290	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 15/64 in	7 7/8 in flute length	3	12 1/2 in	\$204.24
16300	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 1/4 in	7 7/8 in flute length	3	12 1/2 in	\$203.38
16320	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 17/32 in	9 3/8 in flute length	4	15 in	\$328.40
16340	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 9/16 in	9 5/8 in flute length	4	15 1/4 in	\$351.44
16360	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 19/32 in	9 7/8 in flute length	4	15 1/2 in	\$375.58
16400	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 21/32 in	10 1/8 in flute length	4	15 3/4 in	\$418.60
16440	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 23/32 in	10 1/8 in flute length	4	15 3/4 in	\$428.50
16460	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 3/4 in	10 3/8 in flute length	4	16 1/4 in	\$434.20
16490	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 27/32 in	10 3/8 in flute length	4	16 1/4 in	\$477.62
16520	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 15/16 in	10 5/8 in flute length	4	16 5/8 in	\$520.84
16530	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1 31/32 in	10 5/8 in flute length	4	16 5/8 in	\$537.06

16540	Viking Drill & Tool 2	2 in	10 5/8 in flute length	16 5/8 in	\$543.58
16380	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in	10 in flute length	15 5/8 in	\$384.14
16420	Viking Drill & Tool	1 11/16 in	10 1/8 in flute length	15 3/4 in	\$430.66
16470	Viking Drill & Tool	1 25/32 in	10 3/8 in flute length	16 1/4 in	\$460.18
16480	Viking Drill & Tool	1 13/16 in	10 3/8 in flute length	16 1/4 in	\$460.80
16500	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in	10 1/2 in flute length	16 1/2 in	\$497.52
16510	Viking Drill & Tool	1 29/32 in	10 1/2 in flute length	16 1/2 in	\$513.46